
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-25 
 Events & Occasions Date Day  

1 Eid-ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday Holiday 

2 Bengali New Year 14.04.2024 Sunday Holiday 

3 Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday Holiday 

4 May day 01.05.2024 Wednesday Holiday 

5 Foundation day 06.05.2024 Monday Observation 

6 Rabindra Jayanti 08.05.2024 Wednesday Observation 

7 Formative Assessment-I In the Month  of  May …… …….. 

8 Summer Vacation 20.05.2024-16.06.2024 Monday-Sunday Holiday 

9 Eid-Al-Adha 17.06.2024 Monday Holiday 

1O School Reopens after Summer Vacation 18.06.2024 Tuesday ….. 

11 Muhhram 17.07.2024 Wednesday Holiday 

 

12 Formative Assessment-II In the Month  of  July ------ ------- 

13 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday Observation 

14 Janmastami 26.08.2024 Monday Holiday 

15 Summative Assessment-I In the month of September ….. …….. 

16 Fateh-Dohaz-Dam 16.09.2024 Monday Holiday 

17 Gandhi Jayanti & Mahalaya 02.10.2024 Wednesday Holiday 

18 Exhibition/Workshop/Competition 1st week of October ……. ……… 

19 Puja Vacation 07.10.2024-17.10.2024 Monday-Thursday Holiday 

20 School Reopens after Puja Vacation 18.10.2024 Friday ………. 

 
21 

Kali Puja, Diwali & Chhatt Puja 31.10.2024-10.11.2024 Thursday-Sunday Holiday 

 

22 
School Reopens 11.11.2024 Monday ……. 

23 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15.11.2024 Friday Holiday 

24 Formative  Assessment-III 3rd & 4th  Week of November ----- 
------- 

25 Pre Board Examination In the month of December ----- ------ 

26 Annual Function 24.12.2024 Tuesday ------ 

 

27 Winter Vacation 25.12.2024-01.01.2025 
Wednesday-

Wednesday 
--------------------- 

28 School Reopens after winter vacation 02.01.2025 Thursday …………… 

29 Founder’s Death Anniversary 04.01.2025 Saturday Observation 

30 Annual Sports meet 11.01.2025 Saturday --------- 

31 Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday 12.01.2025 Sunday Holiday 

32 Formative Assessment-IV In the Month of January …… ……. 

33 Netaji’s Birthday 23.01.2025 Thursday Holiday 

34 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday Holiday 

 
35 

Saraswati Puja 03.02.2025 & 04.02.2025 Monday -

Tuesday 
………. 

36 Summative Assessment-II Last week of February ------ ------ 

37 Dol Yatra & Holi 14.03.2025 Friday Holiday 


